5256C
5G Communication Terminal
Integrated Tester
China Electronics Technology Instruments Co., Ltd
2
Product Overview
5256C 5G Communication Terminal Integrated Tester is mainly used in
research and development, manufacture, calibration, testing, certification,

4 Weight ≤16kg
8
Ordering Information
　 Main  unit:  5256C  5G  Communication  Terminal  Integrated  Tester
Standard  package:
No.
Designation Remark
s
1
Power line assembly Standard Power cord
2
User manual -
3
Product certificate of conformity -
4
Power adapter 48V DC，4.6A
Options:
Seri Designation Functi
5256C-001 5G NR terminal test 5G test functions of terminal transmitter and
receiver
5256C-002 LTE terminal test LTE test functions of terminal transmitter and
receiver
5256C-003 WCDMA terminal test WCDMA test functions of terminal transmitter and
receiver
5256C-004 CDMA2000 terminal test CDMA2000 test functions of terminal transmitter
and receiver
5256C-005
GSM/EDGE terminal test
GSM/EDGE   test   functions   of   terminal
transmitter   and
5256C-006 WIFI terminal test WIFI test
Note: if the configuration or options of different models are different, the purchase contract shall prevail.
Focus on Measurement
Explore the Future
CHINA ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD